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Reg .
Sec.
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0521
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0611
0721
0721
0721
0721
2300
2300
0111

Tipo
Identificador
07 130046258106
W 130046947715
07 131000080490
07 131000317334
07131000424943
01 131000999364
01131001557924
07131002618456
01131003474763
07131004966056
01131005154354
01150039667114
07170048818616
07 280187850291
07 280246844883
07 280282205421
07 280358850177
07 280370584753
07 280444707002
07 281002375001
07 460146685323
07 480061386695
07130022222112
07130031156416
07130084686006
0113004116D350
07130042936763
07130043790262
07130044845138
07131007895559
07131008090064
0 7 281029840044
07 480076118484
07 130023778657
Ol 130028023722
07130041701227
07 450039238141
07 130040670865
07131004060120
1013004969591

Razbn SociaUNom6re
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MARIA LURDES
GUERRERO RUIZ FELI X
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUAN
CALLE GUERRERO MIGUEL
CAMPOS RAMIREZ AGUSTIN
URIARTE BRIONES JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA MARINA LOPEZ ANA ISAB
MARTINEZ MADERO LUIS
ALISES LEON MANUELA
ABOUFIRAS NO CONSTA ABDELJAB
EZAHERY - HASSAN
MACIAS MATO JOSE
BELTRAN SANCHEZ ANTONIO
MARTIN LEONA MORAGA JOSE
GOMEZ BLANCO ELCISA
CRAVES GUZMAN MIGUEL LUIS
CALCERRADA PEREZ JOSE LUIS
ZAMORA BERNABE JOSE LUIS
COLMENAR TORIBIO MARIA ANGEL
GARCIA GARCIA RETANERO JOSE
NEGRETE CAMPOS FERNANDO IGN
PALOMARES PRADO JESUS
MEGIAS SOBRINO FRANCISCO
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ NATIVIDAD
PEREZ LARA TOMAS
MANZANO VELASCO DAVID
PEREZ MATEO ROQUE FERNAN
MEGIA PINENO JUAN FRANCIS
LOPEZ GARCIA JORGE
CRESPO BENET VICENTE JAVIER
BERISHA - HYSN I
GUTIERREZ LAZARO JOSE LUIS
ORTIZ CANIZARES LUIS
SERRANO MALDONADO URBANO
LAZARO MARTIN ANGEL
ARAUJO FERNANDEZ VICENTE
ARAUJO FERNANDEZ MARIA LOURD
JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ BARON
DOLORES CASTILLO JIMENEZ
CONFECCIONES DE TOMELLOSO, S

0111 1013005057905 BONARDELL, S .L.
0111 1013005108324 COMERCIAL SEBASTIA, S.L .
0111 1013005781664 MARTIN FERNANDEZ VALERIANO

0111 1013005894731 QUESOS FRANTECAL, S .L.

0111 1013005973442 GRUAS VIRGEN DE LAS VINAS, S

0111 1013006348106 GOMEZ CALCERRADA TORRES FELT
0111 1013006635769 TECNICA DE TRANSPORTES EXTRU
0111 1013006100437 HIGAECO, S,L ,
0111 1013100027024 CISA LAVADERO, S .L.
0111 1013100285688 LOPEZ GALINDO JESUS

0111 1013100356622 HISPA RIEGOS, S,A .

0111 1013100413711 ANTONIO CALERO INGENIERIA, S

0111 1013100470089 CUESTA ORTEGA, S .L.

0111 1013100790795 APEPEEM E, S .L .

0111 1013100890930 C.Y C. SERIGRAFIA Y ROTULACI
0111 10 13101060678 CONSTRUCCIONES MARTINEZ BUIT
0111 1013101080381 VILLALTA & ESPI NAR, S .L .

Dill 10 13161112010 RUBIO JIMENEZ FERNANDO
0111 1013101212545 CO NSTRUCCIONES APRETURAS, S .
0111 1013101222750 BENITO BENITO MANUEL

0111 1013101230127 MARIAN TRANSPORTES MANCHEGOS

01 11 1013101237302 NAVAOR, S.L ,
0111 1013101278627 CRISTAMANCHEGA, S.L,

Direcci8n C.P. y Po6laci6 n
ATALAYA 8 13005 CIUDAD REAL
PEZ 20 13250 DAIMIE L
LOS CERRILLOS 16 13120 PORZUNA
LA POBLACHUELA 0 13197 CIUDAD REAL
AVDA .DE LA MANCHA 6 0 13001 CIU D AD REAL
ALFONSO BRAVO 33 13002 CIUDAD REAL
ALFONSO X EL 5ABI011 13001 CIUDAD REAL
ALARC051 13001 CIUDAD REAL
TOLEDO 27 13670 VILLARRUBIA DE LOS 0
SANCHO PANZA 14 13250 DAIMIE L
PARROCO ANTONIO PARDO 5 13730 S . CRUZ DE MUDELA
INDUSTRIAL 15 C 15005 CORUNA (A) (CAPITAL)
CVA .11 13250 DAIMIE L
CARMEN 15 13003 CIU DAD REAL
PEDRERA BAJA 29 4 B 13003 CIUDAD REAL
INMACULADA CONCEPCION 9 13003 CIUDAD REAL
TERCIA 64 13420 MALAGON
JOSE POVEDA 11 13450 VEREDAS
PROGRESO 28 13420 MALAGO N
AVE MARIA 7 13160 TORRALBA DE CVA .
MONTESA 9 AT D 13001 ClUDAD REAL
Hernan Perez del Pulgar 10 13420 MALAGON
REAL 59 13150 CARRION DE CVA.
ALD EA DE PIEQRALA 0 13420 MALAGON
BARRIO DE SAN JUAN 5 BJ A 13700 TOMELLOSO
CERVANTES 144 BJ 13107 ALCOLEA DE CVA .
JESUS 6 13250 DAIMIE L
ALONSO QUIJANO 10 13150 CARRION DE CVA .
CASTILLA LA MANCHA 2 2 A 13270 ALMAGRO
CASTILLA LA MANCHA 5 13270 ALMAGRO
FWCA LA DEHESILLA d 1321 0 ALMAGRO
POZO DE ABAJO 1 13193 Arroba de los Monies
CESAR 4 13270 ALMAGRO
CERVANTES, 43 0 13195 POBLETE
DE LAS ESCUELAS 3 13193 Arroba de los Monies
CERVANTES 2 13193 Arroba de los Monies
RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE 21 13193 Arroba de los Montes
GRAL . AGUILERA, 1 0 13260 BOLAN05 DE CVA
RIO, 7 .3 1D 0 13003 CIUDAD REAL
HERNAN CORTES 90 13700 TOMELLOS O

ARGAMASILLA 1 13600 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
GENERAL BENAVENT 11 13600 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
ARGAMASILLA KM.1,400 1 13700 TOMELLOSO

CASTELLANOS 20 13600 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUA N

ARGAMASILLA KM 5 13700 TOMEL LOSO

TAHONA 21 13640 HERENCIA
CTRA TOMELLOSO SN 1 13600 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
CONDE CABEZUELAS 11 13630 SOCUELLAMOS
CAMPO 136 13700 TOMELLOSO
PROVENCIO 21 13630 SOCUELLAMOS

FCO . GARCIA PAVON 6 13700 TOMELLOSO

CAMPO 7 13700 TOMELLOSO

Ctra . de Manzanares km . 0,2 13710 ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

MONTE 30 13700 TOMELLOSO

NUEVA 61 13700 TOMELLOSO
CRUZ 4 13700 TOMELLOSO
JOSE MARIA TORRES 16 13700 TOMELLOS O

ANTONIO HUERTAS 71 13700 TOMELLOSO
ZORRILLA 12 13610 CA MPO DE CRIPTANA
ORIENTE 61 13700 TOMELLOS O

PASADIZO TOLEDO 6 13700 TOMELLOSO

NUEVO TOMELLOSO 4 B B 13700 TOMELLOSO
BUENOS AIRES 33 13700 TOMELLOSO

Numero
Reclamation
13 2000 010941048
13 2000 010941957
13 2000 01094262
13 2000 010942967
13 2000 010943169
13 2000 010944179
13 2000 011102110
13 2000 010946809
13 2000 010946425
13 2000 010951051
13 2000 010429877
13 2000 010956913
13 2000 010957216
132000 010959135
13 2000 010960347
13 2000 010432002
13 2000 010429918
13 2000 010962266
13 2000 010963781
13 2000 010964387
13 2000 010966512
13 2000 010967118
13 2000 011385531
13 2000 011557404
13 2000 011396746
13 2000 011403315
131999 000032243
13 2000 011406850
13 2000 011406062
13 2000 011424937
13 2000 011425442
13 2000 011431809
13 2000 011434637
13 2000 011555784
13 2000 011556996
13 2000 011560030
13 2000 011433425
13 2000 010677330
13 2000 010678643
131999 000031132
13 1999 000031233
131999 000031334
131999 000031435
131999 005037443
13 2000 010309134
13 2000 010445035
131999 005064321
13 2000 011658545
131999 013162306
13 1999 013296207
13 2000 010195562
13 2000 010315103
13 2000 010449782
13 2000 010712793
13 2000 010318329
13 2000 010456553
13 1999 980092658
13 2000 010459987
131999 013177460
131999 013312957
13 2000 010201787
13 2000 010326 918
131999 013178167
131999 013314068
13 2000 010209104
13 2000 010328736
13 2000 010210316
13 2000 010329746
13 2000 040215164
13 2000 01 0334796
13 109 005047749
13 2000 01 1193551
131999 013194739
13 1999 013327913
13 2000 010414622
131999 01 3195648
13 2000 010002774
131999 013200092
131999 013332256
13 2000 010224662
13 2000 010344092
131999 980082251
13 2000 010425938

02
02
02
02
03
09
03
03
02
02
04
02

B . O . P./1 3

Periodo
07199 11/99
0719912199
08199 08199
1219912199
0719912199
07/9912199
01199 07199
09199 12199
1019912199
11199 12t99
01198 03198
0719912199
07/99 12199
07/99 10199
07199 06199
06199 06199
05/99 009
01!9912199
07199 12/99
08199 08/99
07199 11199
10199 10/99
01199 12/99
02199 12/99
01/99 12199
0619912199
03199 05199
0119912!99
Ot19910199
11199 12/99
0919912199
0119912199
03/99 06199
1219912199
1219912199
6819912)99
0119912199
04199 06/99
65199 09199
Q319312193
01194 11/94
05196 09/96
03/97 1ON7
ON93 10/97
1119911199
11J9912199
04197 D4199
03100 03100
68199 08199
09/99 09/99
10199 io/99
1119911199
1219912199
01100 01100
1119911199
1219912199
11196 12i97
1219912199
08/99 08199
09199 09199
10199 10/99
11/9911/99
08/99 08199
09/99 09199
1019910199
1119911199
10199 10/99
1119911199
1019910199
1119911199
02198 12/98
06197 12197
08199 08199
09199 D9199
W96 11/96
08/9906/99
06199 D9199
08199 08199
09/99 09/99
1019 10/99
11199 11199
05/98 05/98
11/97 11197

Impede
Pesetas
129 .904
259.808

43 .301
43 .301

259 .808
259 .808

38 .490
173 .205
129 .904

81 .095
118 .680
259 .808
216 .506
173,205

86.603
40.547
86.603
86.603

259.808
43.301

216.506
43.301
65.320
81287

156.767
91 .448
42.225
65.320

130.640
26.128
52.256

156.767
52.256
24 .108
24.108
96.432

286.319
21 .600

361 .920
515.250
243,508
202.208
416.949
60.001

375.253
291 .366
60.001

130.272
122.716
118.758
122.716
102.924
155.629
155.146
126.522
124.538
60,001

567.128
266 .234
257,645
266,234
257.645
368.982
316.811

16.733
15,733

126,650
126.650
28.636
21 .713
60.00 1

3 .811 .435
793 .12
389 .343

1 .574,851
29.212
25 .956

112 .412
63 .730

122,568
116,615

E7 .001
97 .542
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